ROLL & RUN :: ROLKI POLMARATON
Organizator:  Stowarzyszenie Life Balance Place
Data: 2022-05-28

Miejsce: Stolno

Dystans: 21 km

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw brutto.

ROLL & RUN :: ROLKI POLMARATON, OPEN

M-ce
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Nazwisko i imie Nr Klub
MICHALSKI MARIUSZ 70 UKS ZWOLEN-TEAMQ
CIBOROWSKI SEBASTIAN 60 SEBA-SPORT PISZ
CHOJECKI DARIUSZ 57
MITKOWSKA NATALIA 56
PULAWSKI PIOTR 178 UKS SPARTA GRODZISK
MAZOWIECKI

ZIOLKOWSKI JULIAN 50 STOWARZYSZENIE
WROTKARSKIE GDANSKIE LWY

WOZNICKI PAWEL 51 SPEEDSKATING £tODZ

PARASZKA LUKASZ 54 MINIONSSPEEDTEAM

KASPROWICZ DANIEL 154 PLICHWYSCIG

ZDANCEWICZ PAWEL 151

GOSZCZYNSKI WOJCIECH 162

CIBOROWSKI ITAN 61 SEBA-SPORT PISZ

SIERPOWSKI ZBIGNIEW 200

WROBEL ANTONI 155 TWISTER TROJMIASTO
ZICORANCINGSPEDTEAM

KRAJNIK JACEK 153 SZYBKA ROLKA TEAM

SOBCZYNSKI BARTOSZ 172

MYDLARSKI JAREK 184

MARIUSZ CHOMIAK 166 ULEULI.PASIEKA SZYMANKOWO

KOWALSKI DAMIAN 198

BINDEK WERONIKA 171 ROLLTEAM BYDGOSZCZ

PACZUSKI JAROSEAW 158 LEGIA WARSZAWA MASTERS

MAREK SEAWOMIR 174

GRASZKA BARTOSZ 185

SPYCHALSKA ZUZANNA 168 KLUB SPORTOWY JASTRZEBIE
KORONOWO

SPICA DARIUSZ 176 KS JASTRZEBIE BYDGOSZCZ

URBANSKA ANNA 179

NOWICKI LESZEK 173

PRAJSNAR ROBERT 182 SPEEDING TURTLES

KANJERSKI JERZY 161

GRYCH JAGNA 152 AMATOR

ZADROGA WALDEMAR 199 NA ROLKACH PRZEZ MAZURY[]

LESNIEWICZ-PARASZKA DANUTA 55 MINIONSSPEEDTEAM

ROGALSKI SLAWOMIR 170 AMATOR

PODBORNY RAFAL 58 MKS SOKOLY TORUN

FILIPOWICZ KAMIL 169

PRAJSNAR AGNIESZKA 183 SPEEDING TURTLES

BANIA ZYGMUNT 59

NOGANSKI PAWEL 160

BIALOSKORSKA MALGORZATA 186 ROLL4ALL

GRUDZINSKA JOANNA 156

GRUDZINSKI PRZEMYSEAW 163

RING LILIANNA 159

M-scowos¢
PISZ
PISZ
BYDGOSZCZ
KORONOWO

GRODZISK MAZOWIECKI

GDANSK

ZGIERZ

WARSZAWA
WAGROWIEC
WARSZAWA

TORUN

PISZ

POZNAN

PEPOWO KARTUSKIE

BYDGOSZCZ
TCZEW

GDYNIA

GDYNIA
GDANSK
BYDGOSZCZ
WARSZAWA
SOLEC KUJAWSKI
GDYNIA
KORONOWO

BYDGOSZCZ
DOBRON
INOWROCLAW
WARSZAWA
BYDGOSZCZ
GDANSK

PISZ

WARSZAWA
STARGARD

TORUN
WABRZEZNO
WARSZAWA
PRZYSIEK

MINSK MAZOWIECKI
GDYNIA

GDANSK

GDANSK
BYDGOSZCZ

B4SPGRT

IHTELHGENTHE ZAWODY 5

Kraj Kat.
POL M30
POL M50
POL M50
POL K30
POL M30
POL M50
POL M50
POL M30
POL M40
POL M40
POL M30
POL M20
POL M40
POL M60+
POL M50
POL M30
POL M40
POL M50
POL M40
POL K20
POL M60+
POL M30
POL M40
POL K20
POL M50
POL K20
POL M60+
POL M50
POL M60+
POL K30
POL M60+
POL K30
POL M50
POL M20
POL M30
POL K50
POL M60+
POL M50
POL K40
POL K30
POL M30
POL K20
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K/M

M1
M2
M3
K1
M4

M5

M6
M7
M8
M9
M 10
M11
M12
M13

M 14
M 15
M 16
M17
M18

M19
M 20
M 21
K3

M 22
K4

M23
M 24
M 25

M 26
K6
M 27
M 28
M 29
K7
M 30
M 31
K8
K9
M 32
K10

(((f\'o@ S@ [

5.25km

00:09:47
00:09:47
00:10:01
00:10:12
00:10:20

00:10:12

00:10:22
00:10:44
00:10:48
00:10:22
00:11:18
00:11:09
00:11:20
00:11:20

00:11:19
00:11:25
00:11:46
00:12:02
00:12:03
00:11:34
00:11:59
00:11:52
00:12:18
00:12:40

00:13:48
00:12:45
00:13:40
00:13:49
00:14:41
00:14:28
00:13:53
00:15:24
00:16:44
00:15:29
00:16:16
00:15:59
00:14:47
00:15:26
00:16:03
00:17:32
00:17:31
00:18:00

10.5km

00:19:50
00:19:50
00:20:59
00:20:57
00:21:35

00:21:36

00:21:37
00:21:51
00:21:53
00:22:36
00:23:01
00:23:18
00:23:16
00:23:15

00:23:05
00:23:53
00:24:15
00:24:30
00:24:31
00:24:31
00:24:26
00:24:15
00:25:35
00:27:37

00:27:38
00:26:55
00:27:17
00:27:38
00:29:14
00:29:38
00:29:20
00:30:56
00:32:50
00:32:20
00:32:08
00:32:18
00:31:19
00:31:29
00:32:08
00:34:45
00:34:45
00:36:16

m_
oA

Ru nl

15.75km

00:30:07
00:30:06
00:31:50
00:31:49
00:33:07

00:33:08

00:33:07
00:33:17
00:33:19
00:34:28
00:34:44
00:35:29
00:35:41
00:35:40

00:35:40
00:36:38
00:36:43
00:37:21
00:37:23
00:37:46
00:37:53
00:37:46
00:39:14
00:41:19

00:41:19
00:41:20
00:41:25
00:41:18
00:44:48
00:45:41
00:45:10
00:47:00
00:48:52
00:48:47
00:48:44
00:48:47
00:48:38
00:49:20
00:49:37
00:53:59
00:53:45
00:56:02

Netto
00:40:05.00
00:40:39.85
00:42:40.30
00:42:39.30
00:44:15.50

00:44:24.85

00:44:25.20
00:44:40.25
00:44:55.70
00:46:22.05
00:46:24.05
00:47:08.05
00:47:10.95
00:47:10.80

00:47:13.60
00:49:44.25
00:50:03.40
00:50:53.80
00:50:56.35
00:51:04.70
00:51:00.00
00:51:43.75
00:52:44.40
00:55:14.35

00:55:20.55
00:55:42.40
00:55:59.85
00:56:13.90
01:00:23.70
01:00:48.65
01:01:31.45
01:02:50.40
01:04:35.90
01:04:52.85
01:04:48.15
01:05:32.85
01:05:43.85
01:07:59.70
01:09:33.65
01:13:15.25
01:13:20.00
01:15:22.65

http://b4sport.pl/

BASPORT

Brutto
00:40:05.00
00:40:40.85
00:42:42.10
00:42:42.80
00:44:20.10

00:44:27.75

00:44:28.10
00:44:44.60
00:44:58.65
00:46:24.40
00:46:29.40
00:47:09.35
00:47:13.10
00:47:13.25

00:47:17.10
00:49:50.55
00:50:05.20
00:50:59.00
00:51:00.55
00:51:08.90
00:51:09.10
00:51:46.35
00:52:45.80
00:55:18.85

00:55:24.50
00:55:52.10
00:56:01.70
00:56:18.50
01:00:34.50
01:00:53.55
01:01:35.40
01:02:57.50
01:04:42.60
01:04:55.30
01:04:56.80
01:05:38.70
01:05:49.25
01:08:05.80
01:09:41.85
01:13:22.60
01:13:27.90
01:15:32.45

min/km

1:54
1:56
2:01
2:01
2:06

2:06

2:06
2:07
2:08
2:12
2:12
2:14
2:14
2:14

2:14
2:22
2:23
2:25
2:25
2:25
2:25
2:27
2:30
2:37

2:38
2:39
2:39
2:40
2:52
2:53
2:55
2:59
3:04
3:05
3:05
3:07
3:07
3:14
3:18
3:29
3:29
3:35

1/4

km/h
314
31
29.5
29.5
28.5

28.4

28.4
28.2
28.1
27.2
27.2
26.7
26.7
26.7

26.7
25.3
25.2
24.8
24.7
24.7
24.7
24.4
239
22.8

22.8
22.6
22.5
22.4
20.9
20.7
20.5
20.1
19.5
194
19.4
19.2
19.2
18.5
18.1
17.2
17.2
16.7



ROLL & RUN :: ROLKI POLMARATON, OPEN c.d.

M-ce
43
44

Nazwisko i imie
PIOTROWSKA PATRYCJA
SZUDZIK DOMINIKA

Nr
165
157

Klub

ROLL & RUN :: ROLKI POLMARATON, Kobiety

M-ce

w N
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10
11
12

Nazwisko i imie
MITKOWSKA NATALIA
BINDEK WERONIKA
SPYCHALSKA ZUZANNA

URBANSKA ANNA

GRYCH JAGNA
LESNIEWICZ-PARASZKA DANUTA
PRAJSNAR AGNIESZKA
BIALOSKORSKA MALGORZATA
GRUDZINSKA JOANNA

RING LILIANNA

PIOTROWSKA PATRYCJA
SZUDZIK DOMINIKA

Nr
56
171
168

179
152

55
183
186
156
159
165
157

Klub

ROLLTEAM BYDGOSZCZ
KLUB SPORTOWY JASTRZEBIE
KORONOWO

AMATOR
MINIONSSPEEDTEAM
SPEEDING TURTLES
ROLL4ALL

ROLL & RUN :: ROLKI POLMARATON, Mezczyzni

M-ce

w B wWN

© <N o

Nazwisko i imie
MICHALSKI MARIUSZ
CIBOROWSKI SEBASTIAN
CHOJECKI DARIUSZ
PULAWSKI PIOTR

ZIOLKOWSKI JULIAN

WOZNICKI PAWEL
PARASZKA LUKASZ
KASPROWICZ DANIEL
ZDANCEWICZ PAWEL
GOSZCZYNSKI WOJCIECH
CIBOROWSKI ITAN
SIERPOWSKI ZBIGNIEW
WROBEL ANTONI

KRAJNIK JACEK
SOBCZYNSKI BARTOSZ
MYDLARSKI JAREK
MARIUSZ CHOMIAK
KOWALSKI DAMIAN
PACZUSKI JAROSLAW
MAREK SEAWOMIR
GRASZKA BARTOSZ
SPICA DARIUSZ
NOWICKI LESZEK
PRAJSNAR ROBERT
KANJERSKI JERZY
ZADROGA WALDEMAR
ROGALSKI SLAWOMIR
PODBORNY RAFAL

Nr
70
60
57

178

50

51
54
154
151
162
61
200
155

153
172
184
166
198
158
174
185
176
173
182
161
199
170

58

Klub

UKS ZWOLEN-TEAM[
SEBA-SPORT PISZ

UKS SPARTA GRODZISK
MAZOWIECKI
STOWARZYSZENIE
WROTKARSKIE GDANSKIE LWY
SPEEDSKATING £ODZ
MINIONSSPEEDTEAM
PLICHWYSCIG

SEBA-SPORT PISZ

TWISTER TROJMIASTO
ZICORANCINGSPEDTEAM
SZYBKA ROLKA TEAM
ULEULI.PASIEKA SZYMANKOWO

LEGIA WARSZAWA MASTERS

KS JASTRZEBIE BYDGOSZCZ
SPEEDING TURTLES
NA ROLKACH PRZEZ MAZURY[]

AMATOR
MKS SOKOLY TORUN

M-scowos¢
SWIEKATOWO
BYDGOSZCZ

M-scowos¢
KORONOWO
BYDGOSZCZ
KORONOWO

DOBRON
GDANSK
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
GDYNIA
GDANSK
BYDGOSZCZ
SWIEKATOWO
BYDGOSZCZ

M-scowos¢
PISZ
PISZ
BYDGOSZCzZ
GRODZISK MAZOWIECKI

GDANSK

ZGIERZ

WARSZAWA
WAGROWIEC
WARSZAWA

TORUN

PISZ

POZNAN

PEPOWO KARTUSKIE

BYDGOSZCZ
TCZEW

GDYNIA

GDYNIA
GDANSK
WARSZAWA
SOLEC KUJAWSKI
GDYNIA
BYDGOSZCZ
INOWROCLAW
WARSZAWA
BYDGOSZCZ
PISZ

STARGARD
TORUN

Kraj
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

K20
K20

K30
K20
K20

K20
K30
K30
K50
K40
K30
K20
K20
K20

M30
M50
M50
M30

M50

M50
M30
M40
M40
M30
M20
M40
M60+

M50
M30
M40
M50
M40
M60+
M30
M40
M50
M60+
M50
M60+
M60+
M50
M20

Kat.

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat
5
6

M. kat

N =
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K/M

K11
K12

K/M

K1
K2
K3

K4
K5
K6
K7
K8
K9
K10
K11
K12

K/M

M1
M2
M3
M 4

M5

M6
M7
M8
M9
M 10
M11
M 12
M13

M 14
M 15
M 16
M 17
M18
M 19
M 20
M 21
M 22
M23
M 24
M 25
M 26
M 27
M 28

5.25km

00:18:14
00:19:27

5.25km

00:10:12
00:11:34
00:12:40

00:12:45
00:14:28
00:15:24
00:15:59
00:16:03
00:17:32
00:18:00
00:18:14
00:19:27

5.25km

00:09:47
00:09:47
00:10:01
00:10:20

00:10:12

00:10:22
00:10:44
00:10:48
00:10:22
00:11:18
00:11:09
00:11:20
00:11:20

00:11:19
00:11:25
00:11:46
00:12:02
00:12:03
00:11:59
00:11:52
00:12:18
00:13:48
00:13:40
00:13:49
00:14:41
00:13:53
00:16:44
00:15:29

10.5km
00:37:36
00:40:18

10.5km
00:20:57
00:24:31
00:27:37

00:26:55
00:29:38
00:30:56
00:32:18
00:32:08
00:34:45
00:36:16
00:37:36
00:40:18

10.5km
00:19:50
00:19:50
00:20:59
00:21:35

00:21:36

00:21:37
00:21:51
00:21:53
00:22:36
00:23:01
00:23:18
00:23:16
00:23:15

00:23:05
00:23:53
00:24:15
00:24:30
00:24:31
00:24:26
00:24:15
00:25:35
00:27:38
00:27:17
00:27:38
00:29:14
00:29:20
00:32:50
00:32:20

15.75km
00:57:58
01:01:53

15.75km
00:31:49
00:37:46
00:41:19

00:41:20
00:45:41
00:47:00
00:48:47
00:49:37
00:53:59
00:56:02
00:57:58
01:01:53

15.75km
00:30:07
00:30:06
00:31:50
00:33:07

00:33:08

00:33:07
00:33:17
00:33:19
00:34:28
00:34:44
00:35:29
00:35:41
00:35:40

00:35:40
00:36:38
00:36:43
00:37:21
00:37:23
00:37:53
00:37:46
00:39:14
00:41:19
00:41:25
00:41:18
00:44:48
00:45:10
00:48:52
00:48:47

Netto Brutto  min/km
01:18:28.05 01:18:33.05 3:44
01:24:05.35 01:24:15.25 4:00

Netto Brutto min/km
00:42:39.30 00:42:42.80 2:01
00:51:04.70 00:51:08.90 2:25
00:55:14.35 00:55:18.85 2:37
00:55:42.40 00:55:52.10 2:39
01:00:48.65 01:00:53.55 2:53
01:02:50.40 01:02:57.50 2:59
01:05:32.85 01:05:38.70 3:07
01:09:33.65 01:09:41.85 3:18
01:13:15.25 01:13:22.60 3:29
01:15:22.65 01:15:32.45 3:35
01:18:28.05 01:18:33.05 3:44
01:24:05.35 01:24:15.25 4:00

Netto Brutto min/km
00:40:05.00 00:40:05.00 1:54
00:40:39.85 00:40:40.85 1:56
00:42:40.30 00:42:42.10 2:01
00:44:15.50 00:44:20.10 2:06
00:44:24.85 00:44:27.75 2:06
00:44:25.20 00:44:28.10 2:06
00:44:40.25 00:44:44.60 2:07
00:44:55.70 00:44:58.65 2:08
00:46:22.05 00:46:24.40 2:12
00:46:24.05 00:46:29.40 2:12
00:47:08.05 00:47:09.35 2:14
00:47:10.95 00:47:13.10 2:14
00:47:10.80 00:47:13.25 2:14
00:47:13.60 00:47:17.10 2:14
00:49:44.25 00:49:50.55 2:22
00:50:03.40 00:50:05.20 2:23
00:50:53.80 00:50:59.00 2:25
00:50:56.35 00:51:00.55 2:25
00:51:00.00 00:51:09.10 2:25
00:51:43.75 00:51:46.35 2:27
00:52:44.40 00:52:45.80 2:30
00:55:20.55 00:55:24.50 2:38
00:55:59.85 00:56:01.70 2:39
00:56:13.90 00:56:18.50 2:40
01:00:23.70 01:00:34.50 2:52
01:01:31.45 01:01:35.40 2:55
01:04:35.90 01:04:42.60 3:04
01:04:52.85 01:04:55.30 3:05

http://b4sport.pl/ 2/4

km/h
16.1
15

km/h
29.5
24.7
22.8

22.6
20.7
20.1
19.2
18.1
17.2
16.7
16.1

15

km/h
31.4
31
29.5
28.5

28.4

28.4
28.2
28.1
27.2
27.2
26.7
26.7
26.7

26.7
25.3
25.2
24.8
24.7
24.7
24.4
23.9
22.8
22.5
22.4
20.9
20.5
19.5
19.4



ROLL & RUN :: ROLKI POLMARATON, Mezczyzni c.d.

M-ce Nazwisko i imie Nr
29 FILIPOWICZ KAMIL 169
30 BANIA ZYGMUNT 59
31 NOGANSKI PAWEL 160
32 GRUDZINSKI PRZEMYSLAW 163

ROLL & RUN :: ROLKI POLMARATON, K20

M-ce Nazwisko i imie Nr
1 BINDEK WERONIKA 171
2 SPYCHALSKA ZUZANNA 168
3 URBANSKA ANNA 179
4 RING LILIANNA 159
5 PIOTROWSKA PATRYCJA 165
6 SZUDZIK DOMINIKA 157

ROLL & RUN :: ROLKI POLMARATON, M20

M-ce Nazwisko i imie Nr
1 CIBOROWSKI ITAN 61
2 PODBORNY RAFAL 58

ROLL & RUN :: ROLKI POLMARATON, K30

M-ce Nazwisko i imie Nr
1 MITKOWSKA NATALIA 56
2 GRYCH JAGNA 152
3 LESNIEWICZ-PARASZKA DANUTA 55
4 GRUDZINSKA JOANNA 156

ROLL & RUN :: ROLKI POLMARATON, M30

M-ce Nazwisko i imie Nr
1 MICHALSKI MARIUSZ 70
2 PULAWSKI PIOTR 178
3 PARASZKA tUKASZ 54
4 GOSZCZYNSKI WOJCIECH 162
5 SOBCZYNSKI BARTOSZ 172
6 MAREK SLAWOMIR 174
7 FILIPOWICZ KAMIL 169
8 GRUDZINSKI PRZEMYSEAW 163

ROLL & RUN :: ROLKI POLMARATON, K40

M-ce Nazwisko i imie Nr
1 BIALOSKORSKA MALGORZATA 186

Klub

Klub

ROLLTEAM BYDGOSZCZ
KLUB SPORTOWY JASTRZEBIE

KORONOWO

Klub
SEBA-SPORT PISZ
MKS SOKOLY TORUN

Klub

AMATOR
MINIONSSPEEDTEAM

Klub
UKS ZWOLEN-TEAM[]

UKS SPARTA GRODZISK

MAZOWIECKI
MINIONSSPEEDTEAM

Klub
ROLL4ALL

M-scowos¢
WABRZEZNO
PRZYSIEK
MINSK MAZOWIECKI
GDANSK

M-scowos¢
BYDGOSZCzZ
KORONOWO

DOBRON
BYDGOSZCZ
SWIEKATOWO
BYDGOSZCZ

M-scowos¢
PISZ
TORUN

M-scowos¢
KORONOWO
GDANSK
WARSZAWA
GDANSK

M-scowos¢
PISZ

GRODZISK MAZOWIECKI

WARSZAWA
TORUN

TCZEW

SOLEC KUJAWSKI
WABRZEZNO
GDANSK

M-scowos¢
GDYNIA

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL

M30
M60+
M50
M30

K20
K20

K20
K20
K20
K20

M20
M20

K30
K30
K30
K30

M30
M30

M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30

K40

Kat.

Kat.

Kat.

Kat.

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat

10

M. kat

N

o u s~ w

M. kat

M. kat

B wWN R

M. kat

N -

0N U bW

M. kat

K/M
M 29
M 30
M 31
M 32

K/M
K2
K3

K4

K10
K11
K12

K/M
M11
M 28

K/M
K1
K5
K6

K/M
M1
M4

M7
M 10
M 15
M 20
M 29
M 32

K/M
K8

5.25km
00:16:16
00:14:47
00:15:26
00:17:31

5.25km
00:11:34
00:12:40

00:12:45
00:18:00
00:18:14
00:19:27

5.25km
00:11:09
00:15:29

5.25km
00:10:12
00:14:28
00:15:24
00:17:32

5.25km
00:09:47
00:10:20

00:10:44
00:11:18
00:11:25
00:11:52
00:16:16
00:17:31

5.25km
00:16:03

10.5km
00:32:08
00:31:19
00:31:29
00:34:45

10.5km
00:24:31
00:27:37

00:26:55
00:36:16
00:37:36
00:40:18

10.5km
00:23:18
00:32:20

10.5km
00:20:57
00:29:38
00:30:56
00:34:45

10.5km
00:19:50
00:21:35

00:21:51
00:23:01
00:23:53
00:24:15
00:32:08
00:34:45

10.5km
00:32:08

15.75km
00:48:44
00:48:38
00:49:20
00:53:45

15.75km
00:37:46
00:41:19

00:41:20
00:56:02
00:57:58
01:01:53

15.75km
00:35:29
00:48:47

15.75km
00:31:49
00:45:41
00:47:00
00:53:59

15.75km
00:30:07
00:33:07

00:33:17
00:34:44
00:36:38
00:37:46
00:48:44
00:53:45

15.75km
00:49:37

Netto
01:04:48.15
01:05:43.85
01:07:59.70
01:13:20.00

Netto
00:51:04.70
00:55:14.35

00:55:42.40
01:15:22.65
01:18:28.05
01:24:05.35

Netto
00:47:08.05
01:04:52.85

Netto
00:42:39.30
01:00:48.65
01:02:50.40
01:13:15.25

Netto
00:40:05.00
00:44:15.50

00:44:40.25
00:46:24.05
00:49:44.25
00:51:43.75
01:04:48.15
01:13:20.00

Netto
01:09:33.65

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
01:04:56.80
01:05:49.25
01:08:05.80
01:13:27.90

Brutto
00:51:08.90
00:55:18.85

00:55:52.10
01:15:32.45
01:18:33.05
01:24:15.25

Brutto
00:47:09.35
01:04:55.30

Brutto
00:42:42.80
01:00:53.55
01:02:57.50
01:13:22.60

Brutto
00:40:05.00
00:44:20.10

00:44:44.60
00:46:29.40
00:49:50.55
00:51:46.35
01:04:56.80
01:13:27.90

Brutto
01:09:41.85

min/km
3:05
3:07
3:14
3:29

min/km
2:25
2:37

2:39
3:35
3:44
4:00

min/km
2:14
3:05

min/km
2:01
2:53
2:59
3:29

min/km
1:54
2:06

2:07
2:12
2:22
2:27
3:05
3:29

min/km
3:18

3/4

km/h
19.4
19.2
18.5
17.2

km/h
24.7
22.8

22.6
16.7
16.1

15

km/h
26.7
19.4

km/h
29.5
20.7
20.1
17.2

km/h
31.4
28.5

28.2
27.2
25.3
24.4
19.4
17.2

km/h
18.1



ROLL & RUN :: ROLKI POLMARATON, M40

M-ce

o U A WN -

Nazwisko i imie

KASPROWICZ DANIEL
ZDANCEWICZ PAWEL
SIERPOWSKI ZBIGNIEW
MYDLARSKI JAREK
KOWALSKI DAMIAN
GRASZKA BARTOSZ

Nr
154
151
200
184
198
185

w

ROLL & RUN :: ROLKI POLMARATON, K50

M-ce
1

Nazwisko i imie

PRAJSNAR AGNIESZKA

Nr
183

ROLL & RUN :: ROLKI POLMARATON, M50

M-ce

w N

© 0N o U

10

Nazwisko i imie
CIBOROWSKI SEBASTIAN

CHOJECKI DARIUSZ
ZIOLKOWSKI JULIAN

WOZNICKI PAWEL
KRAJNIK JACEK
MARIUSZ CHOMIAK
SPICA DARIUSZ
PRAJSNAR ROBERT
ROGALSKI SLAWOMIR
NOGANSKI PAWEL

Nr
60
57
50

51
153
166
176
182
170
160

ROLL & RUN :: ROLKI POLMARATON, M60+

M-ce
1

o U A WwN

Nazwisko i imie

WROBEL ANTONI

PACZUSKI JAROStAW
NOWICKI LESZEK
KANJERSKI JERZY
ZADROGA WALDEMAR
BANIA ZYGMUNT

Nr
155

158
173
161
199

59

Klub
PLICHWYSCIG

Klub
SPEEDING TURTLES

Klub
SEBA-SPORT PISZ

STOWARZYSZENIE
WROTKARSKIE GDANSKIE LWY
SPEEDSKATING £ODZ

SZYBKA ROLKA TEAM
ULEULI.PASIEKA SZYMANKOWO
KS JASTRZEBIE BYDGOSZCZ
SPEEDING TURTLES

AMATOR

Klub

TWISTER TROJMIASTO
ZICORANCINGSPEDTEAM
LEGIA WARSZAWA MASTERS

NA ROLKACH PRZEZ MAZURY([]

M-scowos¢
WAGROWIEC
WARSZAWA
POZNAN
GDYNIA
GDANSK
GDYNIA

M-scowos¢
WARSZAWA

M-scowos¢
PISZ
BYDGOSZCZ
GDANSK

ZGIERZ
BYDGOSZCZ
GDYNIA
BYDGOSZCZ
WARSZAWA
STARGARD

MINSK MAZOWIECKI

M-scowos¢
PEPOWO KARTUSKIE

WARSZAWA
INOWROCLAW
BYDGOSZCZ
PISZ
PRZYSIEK

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kat.
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

Kat.
K50

Kat.
M50
M50
M50

M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50

Kat.
M60+

M60+
M60+
M60+
M60+
M60+

M. kat

ouU s WN R

M. kat

M. kat

w

© o~ U

M. kat

o v~ wN

K/M
M8
M9
M 12
M 16
M18
M 21

K/M
K7

K/M
M2
M3
M5

M6
M 14
M 17
M 22
M 24
M 27
M 31

K/M
M13

M 19
M 23
M 25
M 26
M 30

5.25km
00:10:48
00:10:22
00:11:20
00:11:46
00:12:03
00:12:18

5.25km
00:15:59

5.25km
00:09:47
00:10:01
00:10:12

00:10:22
00:11:19
00:12:02
00:13:48
00:13:49
00:16:44
00:15:26

5.25km
00:11:20

00:11:59
00:13:40
00:14:41
00:13:53
00:14:47

10.5km
00:21:53
00:22:36
00:23:16
00:24:15
00:24:31
00:25:35

10.5km
00:32:18

10.5km
00:19:50
00:20:59
00:21:36

00:21:37
00:23:05
00:24:30
00:27:38
00:27:38
00:32:50
00:31:29

10.5km
00:23:15

00:24:26
00:27:17
00:29:14
00:29:20
00:31:19

15.75km
00:33:19
00:34:28
00:35:41
00:36:43
00:37:23
00:39:14

15.75km
00:48:47

15.75km
00:30:06
00:31:50
00:33:08

00:33:07
00:35:40
00:37:21
00:41:19
00:41:18
00:48:52
00:49:20

15.75km
00:35:40

00:37:53
00:41:25
00:44:48
00:45:10
00:48:38

Netto
00:44:55.70
00:46:22.05
00:47:10.95
00:50:03.40
00:50:56.35
00:52:44.40

Netto
01:05:32.85

Netto
00:40:39.85
00:42:40.30
00:44:24.85

00:44:25.20
00:47:13.60
00:50:53.80
00:55:20.55
00:56:13.90
01:04:35.90
01:07:59.70

Netto
00:47:10.80

00:51:00.00
00:55:59.85
01:00:23.70
01:01:31.45
01:05:43.85

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
00:44:58.65
00:46:24.40
00:47:13.10
00:50:05.20
00:51:00.55
00:52:45.80

Brutto
01:05:38.70

Brutto
00:40:40.85
00:42:42.10
00:44:27.75

00:44:28.10
00:47:17.10
00:50:59.00
00:55:24.50
00:56:18.50
01:04:42.60
01:08:05.80

Brutto
00:47:13.25

00:51:09.10
00:56:01.70
01:00:34.50
01:01:35.40
01:05:49.25

min/km
2:08
2:12
2:14
2:23
2:25
2:30

min/km
3:07

min/km
1:56
2:01
2:06

2:06
2:14
2:25
2:38
2:40
3:04
3:14

min/km
2:14

2:25
2:39
2:52
2:55
3:07

4/4

km/h
28.1
27.2
26.7
25.2
24.7
23.9

km/h
19.2

km/h
31
29.5
28.4

28.4
26.7
24.8
22.8
22.4
19.5
18.5

km/h
26.7

24.7
22.5
20.9
20.5
19.2



